

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$200 @ 1000/2 = 21000$
Stamp ⑤ Small filling in foundation trenches					
					$2 \times 50 \times 2.50 \times 2.2 = 550 m^3$
Stamp ⑥ providing brick bats filled in ditch including all cost of material - do -					
Ch 200 to 500 m	1	3	2.10	0.35	$= 2.21 m^3$
	1	3	2.50	0.35	$= 2.63 m^3$
	1	2	3.50	0.45	$= 3.15 m^3$
Ch 500 to 570 m	1	3	2.30	0.50	$= 3.45 m^3$
	1	2	2.45	0.45	$= 2.21 m^3$
	1	10	3.40	0.45	$= 13.50 m^3$

Ch 800 to 1000 m	1	3	2.50	0.45	$= 3.38 m^3$
	1	11	3.10	0.85	$= 28.99 m^3$
	1	7	2.75	0.63	$= 12.13 m^3$
	1	6	3.10	0.65	$= 11.70 m^3$
Ch 1100 to 1400	1	10	4.10	1.25	$= 50 m^3$
	1	20	3.20	0.62	$= 37.68 m^3$
	2	30	3.10	1.40	$= 252.00 m^3$
Ch 1400 to 1500 m	1	2	2.50	0.45	$= 2.25 m^3$
	1	2	2.30	0.63	$= 2.90 m^3$
Ch 2000 to 2500	1	4	3.10	0.45	$= 5.40 m^3$
	1	5	3	0.35	$= 5.25 m^3$
	1	9	3.10	0.15	$= 12.56 m^3$
	1	16	3.50	0.65	$= 36.40 m^3$
Ch 3150 to 3200	1	8	2.30	0.62	$= 11.41 m^3$
					$\text{Total} = 501.16 m^3$

Approved
05/01/02
J.E.

Continuation

05/01/02
A.E.

5/1

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
stem ①	Supplying bamboo				
	with all complete job				
	Qty v.t.m.s.p No ①				
	stem No - ① - 69 nos				
	69 nos @ Rs 158.44/each =				10932.00
stem No ②	Labour for cutting 62mm				
	to 75mm dia bamboo				
	poles - do -				
	Qty v.t.m.s.p No - ①				
	stem No - ② - 80 m.				
	80 m @ Rs 27.90/m =				2232.00
stem No ③	Labour cutting 62mm				
	to 75mm dia bamboo				
	runner in situ - do				
	Qty v.t.m.s.p No - ①				

stem No ④	970 m				
	270 m @ Rs 5.00/m =				1350.00
stem No ⑤	Labour filling empty				
	Cement bags with				
	local sand - do -				
	Qty v.t.m.s.p No - ②				
	stem No - ④				
	2 @ 3300.20/each =				6600.40
stem No ⑥	Sand filling in foundation				
	trenches - do -				
	Qty v.t.m.s.p No - ②				
	stem No - ⑤ - 550 m ³				
	550 m ³ @ Rs 54.03/m ³				
					= 29776.50
stem No ⑦	providing border				
	bats filled in ditch				
	- do -				

Continuation

B.F.R. 325830=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Ply. V-T m-B-P No-⑨				
Hem No - ⑥ = 501.16m ²				
101.16m ² @ RX 1856.9/m ²				
				= 936755 = 10
Total RX 1256085 = 10				
Add GST @ 12% RX 150730 = 10				
Add L-C @ 1% RX 12561 = 10				
Add SF @ RX 61175 = 10				
Total RX 1480551 = 10				
Forwards <u>Start 21</u> JE				
Jain Singh <u>05/01/02</u> H.E.				

Inspection Report for Flood Damage work

Date:-

- 1 Name of PIUS :- Madhepura
2 Name of Block :- Singheshwari
3 Name of Road :- Singheshwari to Laxmi

A. For Road

- 1 Damage Location/Chainage :- 0.200, 0.500, 0.800, 1.100, 1.400, 1.500, 2.000, 2.800, 3.100
2 Damage Length :- 0.185 km
3 Nature of damage :- Enrich shoulder and crust
4 Details of Restoration Works :-
i Material being used in Restoration works:-
ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works:-
iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works :-
iv Restored Length :- 0.185 km
- } Local sand, brick bats, bamboo, cement-bags fill with local sand. GCB and Gravel.

B. For Bridge

- 1 Damage Location/Chainage :-
2 Damage Length :-
3 Nature of damage :-
4 Details of Restoration Works :-
i Material being used in Restoration works:-
ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works :-
iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works :-
iv Restored Length :-

Accepted
JE 30/12/2020

Brigh
30/12/2020
AE

De
30/12/2020
EE

11/01/21

Signature

(Name of inspector)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
ROAD AND BRIDGE DIVISION, UDAKISHUNGUR